LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT
01.04.20178

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
(+40pts) DUBOY Danielle (34, 0CC) JC ST GELY
(+30pts) LABROUSSE Satine (30, 0CC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU
(+30pts) OUDIN Alice (30,0CC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU
(+30pts) SEGUR Noemie (34, OCC) ARTS MARTIAUX BEDARIEUX
(+30pts) BATHILY Myriam (34, OCC) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB GIGNAC
W @30pts) GUILHEM Alizee (11, 0CC) A.S.E.C. DE CAUX ET SAUZENS
P (30pts) VAYSSIERE Philippine (34, 0CC) US TOURBES JUDO
4 (+20pts) BAFFIE Clemence (48, OCC) JUDO CLUB BARRABAN
4 (+27pts) GALLOUZE Annabelle (34, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX BEDARIEUX
4 #17pts) IMBERT Clarisse (48, OCC) JC MARVEJOLS
5 10pts) GISBERT Tess (66, OCC) J C PORT-VENDRES-COLLIOURE
5 (+14pts) GOUDA Julie (34,0CC) JC ST GELY
5 @10pts) JOULIA Tais (30,0CC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU
5 (+20pts) LAURIER Maeva (34, OCC) US TOURBES JUDO



a

4 49

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

VILLARET Aurelie (30, 0CC)
LEROY Eleonore (66, 0CC)
SAUR Pauline (34,0CC)
ARMINGAUD Elsa (30, 0CC)
DESEUSTE Lou (34, 0CC)

WEINGOTT Laura (34, 0CC)
BEZARD Emilie (66, 0CC)

GOMEZ Talia (31,0CC)

CJS FEM 2D 3D
GOMBERT Severine (34, 0CC)
MORIN Amandine (34, OCC)
VINETTE Jessie (30, 0OCC)
CLODY Marine (34, 0CC)
LABEYRIE Chloe (34,0CC)

LE GALLO Maissa (34, 0CC)

CROS Aurore (34,0CC)
CLEMENT-BLANC Celine (34, 0CC)
PUECH Carla (34, 0CC)

LECLERC Agathe (34, 0CC)

BERGE Cassandra (31, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM
BOURIAMES Jeanne (34, 0CC )
MANERA Emma (11, 0CC )

BIONDI Julie (12, OCC)

J.C.ALESIEN

JCS JUDO CLUB ST MARINOIS

US TOURBES JUDO

J.C.GRAULEN A.C.S.

JC ST GELY

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO

J C M MONTASTRUC

OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34

ARTS MARTIAUX BEDARIEUX

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

CENTRAL J.C.

US TOURBES JUDO

JUDO CLUB PEROLS

ARTS MARTIAUX BEDARIEUX

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34

US TOURBES JUDO

JC AUCAMVILLE FONBEAUZARD

ICHIBAN JC THEZAN LES BEZIERS

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

JC ESPALIONNAIS
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(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

CAZABAN Alizee (34,0CC)
FARGES COSSOU Pauline (34,0CC)
BERTHOD Isabelle (30, 0CC)
CHASSERIAUD Audrey (34, 0CC)
GONZALEZ Lisa (34,0CC)

POTVIN Charline (34, 0CC)
GUEGUEN Mathilde (34, 0CC)
PAUPY Julia (34, 0CC)
SALOMON Clara (66, OCC)

DUCROT Christelle (34, 0CC)
BRUNEL Maelys (30, OCC)
FONTANA Johanna (30, 0CC)

MOULS Amandine (30, OCC)

CADETS M CM
ALI Hadj-Abed (34, 0CC)
BONATO-CUELLAR Diego (34, 0CC)
CANG Loris (11,0CC)
LABOURET Corentin (30, 0CC)
LHERMET Augustin (34, 0CC)
MALAVIELLE Louis (34, 0CC)
NANCIU Andrei (34,0CC)
PARDOEN Paul (34,0CC)
SPINI Kevin (66, 0CC )
BENGUEDDOUDJ Djibril (66, 0CC)

BONNAY VERRET Matthias (34, 0CC)

JUDO ATHLETIC POUSSANAIS

MONTPELLIER U.C.JUDO

JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS

JC LE KUMI KATA -LUNEL-VIEL

US TOURBES JUDO

CENTRAL J.C.

JC CASA BOBY LAPOINTE

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

J.C.VALLESPIR

JC LE KUMI KATA -LUNEL-VIEL

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

JUDO CLUB DE PIGNAN

J.C.QUILLANAIS

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

CL.IBM MONTPELLIER

ENTENTE JUDO 34

JUDO KODOKAN LODEVOIS

JC ST GELY

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

J.C.CATALAN

J.A.C. MEZOIS



444444494

E=8
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(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

CHAPTAL Theotime (34, 0CC)
COSTE Alexis (66, 0OCC)

DESATY Maxence (30, 0CC)

PINA MORA Bryan Manuel (34, OCC)
RAVEAU Carl (34,0CC)

ROUGER Damien (11, 0CC)
BACHELET Romain (30, 0CC)
BAGHDAD BOUKARA Nouar (66, 0CC)
FABRE Anthony (34, 0CC)

LACROIX Gael (34,0CC)

LIBOUREL Alban (12, 0CC)

PINA MORA Jason Adriel (34, 0CC)
SANCHEZ David (66, OCC )

VALJENT Noah (34, 0CC)
CAZE AMAT Mathias (34, 0CC)
FAGEDA Sasha (66, OCC)
FERNANDEZ Timothe (30, OCC)
JULLIAN Simon (34, 0CC)
MARO LAMARE Gaetan (34, 0CC)
MAZET Louis (34, 0CC)
MOREAU Yoann (66, OCC)
ORTEGA Quentin (34, 0CC)
SOBRAQUES Aime (66, OCC)
TRIAIRE Sasha (34, 0CC)

VIC Benjamin (66, OCC)

JC ST GELY

J.C.CATALAN

J.S.BERNISSOISE

CL.IBM MONTPELLIER

JUDO CLUB DE PIGNAN

J.C.QUILLANAIS

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

J.C.CATALAN

J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE

JC ST GELY

SO MILLAU JUDO

CL.IBM MONTPELLIER

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

JC ST GELY

JC MONTPELLIER ARTS MARTIAUX

J.C.PRADEEN

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

JC CASA BOBY LAPOINTE

JC ST GELY

JC ST GELY

CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO

J.C. ST MATHIEU

J.C.POLLESTRES

JUDO CLUB DE PIGNAN

J.C.CATALAN
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#+27pts) VILLATTE Lilo (66, OCC) J.C.CATALAN

(+20pts) WILLEME Vincent (34, 0CC) JC MONTPELLIER ARTS MARTIAUX
+10pts) BEDIAT Julien (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
+10pts) GARCIA Angelo (11, 0CC) J.C.QUILLANAIS

(+27pts) GELAS Keyhan (34, 0CC) JC MONTPELLIER ARTS MARTIAUX
+17pts) LOBIER Arthur (34, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX BEDARIEUX
#+27pts) MESBAH llyes (66, 0CC) JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS
(+30pts) PIVARD Dylan (66, OCC) JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS
+20pts) RIVIERE lan (34, OCC) US TOURBES JUDO

(+20pts) WENGER Quentin (11, 0CC) JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

+10pts) CHABOUD Lilian (66, OCC) J.C.POLLESTRES

+10pts) CONSTANT Amaury (30, 0CC) J.C.SPIRIPONTAIN

+10pts) PERRIN Alexandre (66, OCC) JUDO CLUB ILLOIS

+14pts) ROUVIERE Florian (48, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BARRABAN

(+20pts) SENET Teva (34,0CC) JUDO CASTRIOTE

#+10pts) VILLARET Hugo (30, OCC) J.C.ALESIEN

+optsy CHACHOUA Killian (11,0CC) JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS
(+10pts) CHASSAGNE Louis Marie (34, 0CC) ENTENTE JUDO 34

(+opts) CLODY Loic (34,0CC) CENTRAL J.C.

+7pts) LECROC Lucas (66, OCC) JUDO CLUB THUIR

+10pts) LEGOUPIL Floran (48, OCC) JC MARVEJOLS

+10pts) BORRELLY Theo (30, 0CC) J.C.GRAULEN A.C.S.

+opts) CIOLI Anthony (66, OCC) JUDO CLUB THUIR

+opts) COUDERC Paul (34,0CC) JUDO CASTRIOTE



(+opts) COURTEVILLE Florian (30, 0CC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

v/ (+0pts) DELMAS Clement (66, OCC) J.C.PRADEEN

v/ (+opts) FABRE Theo (34, 0CC) J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE

v/ #17pts) GUILLOUX Thomas (34, 0OCC) JUDO CLUB PEROLS

v/ (+0pts) LACOMBE Quentin (34, 0CC) J.A.C. MEZOIS

v/ (+opts) PASTOR Diego (48, 0CC) JC LANGONAIS

v +7pts) PAUTHE Joan (34,0CC) CENTRAL J.C.

v/ (+opts) TISSERAND Lenny (66, 0CC) JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

v/ (+opts) TURPIN Camille (66, OCC) J.C.CATALAN

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
+37pts) CATILLON Raphael (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
(+40pts) DELHAYE Guillaume (12, 0CC) SO MILLAU JUDO
(+a0pts) GALIBERT Lionel (34,0CC) J.C.GANGEOIS
(+40pts) GUITTON Arnaud (66, OCC) J.C.BOULOUNENCQ
(+30pts) SAINT LEGER Hugo (34, 0CC) CL.IBM MONTPELLIER
+30pts) SCHOCH Lucas (30, 0CC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU
(+30pts) SCOZZAFAVE Angel (66, OCC) J.C.POLLESTRES
#+s0pts) VERDAGUER Anthony (66, OCC) JUDO CLUB ILLOIS
(+30pts) DAUVERGNE Valentin (30, OCC) JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS
(+30pts) DAVIGNON Benjamin (30, OCC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
(+40pts) GARDE Lucas (34,0CC) PRADES JUDO
(+30pts) GOUDARD Elliot (34, 0CC) JC CASA BOBY LAPOINTE
(+37pts) MARCHESANI Leo (30,0CC) JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS
+30pts) MARTY Patrice (11, 0CC) JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE
@ (27ps) DAMERVAL Guillaume (34, 0CC) US TOURBES JUDO
P (+20pts) MARTINEZ Dimitri (34, 0CC) US TOURBES JUDO

b 4



(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

ORTIZ Romain (34, 0CC)
BAKIR Benjamin (11, OCC)
BASNEL Tristan (11, 0CC)
CHABOD Lucas (34, 0CC)
CONDE Anthony (48, 0CC)
MACHARD Ivan (66, 0CC)
MAURETA Julien (66, OCC)
RENOUARD Julien (66, 0CC)
CLAUSTRE Jerome (34,0CC)
GASCON Ludovic (30, 0CC)
MONCHAUX Jeremy (34, 0CC)
MUNOZ GARCIA Juan Sebastien (30, OCC)
PASTOR Anicet (48, 0CC)
VAAST Loic (34,0CC)

BES Nicolas (66, 0CC)
BOUDET Julien (30, OCC)
DEMARCQ Damien (66, OCC)
MIRON Mathieu (34, 0CC )
SCOZZAFAVE Hugo (66, 0CC)
SURRUSCA Lucas (34,0CC)
BAHRI Mohammed (34, OCC)
FIGUERAS Fabien (34, 0CC)
MIRAS Mickael (30, 0CC)

PAUL Charley (30, 0CC)

LE DOJO DES SAMOURAIS

J.C.QUILLANAIS

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

CL.IBM MONTPELLIER

JC LANGONAIS

JUDO CLUB THUIR

JUDO CLUB STEPHANOIS

J.OLYMP.SALEILLES

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

J.C.SPIRIPONTAIN

CL.IBM MONTPELLIER

J.C.UZETIEN

JC LANGONAIS

CENTRAL J.C.

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

JUDO CLUB BROUZET LES ALES

J.OLYMP.SALEILLES

JC CASA BOBY LAPOINTE

J.C.POLLESTRES

J.C. ST MATHIEU

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

VIAS JUDO

JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS

LE SAMOURAI AIMARGUOIS



7 «0pts) RENEL Nicolas (34, 0CC) JUDO ATHLETIC POUSSANAIS

7 10pts) SZABO Valentin (30, 0CC) LE SAMOURAI AIMARGUOIS

7 *17pts) VAZ Anil (34,0CC) OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34
v/ (+10pts) BANTREIL Xavier (30, 0CC) CALVISSON JUDO JUJITSU

v/ (+0pts) BOUCHE Yannick (30, OCC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

v/ (+10pts) BROCHARD Tom (11, 0CC) M.J.C.NARBONNE

v/ (+10pts) CABOCHE Louis (34,0CC) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB GIGNAC

v/ (+0pts) ETIENNE Guillaume (34, 0CC) LE DOJO DES SAMOURAIS

v +7pts) HERNANDEZ Sebastien (66, OCC) J.C.VALLESPIR

v/ (+opts) MICHELIER Eric (34,0CC) JC ST GELY

v/ (+opts) VIAL Clement (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

(+40pts) CAMPREDON Eric (34,0CC) J.C.GANGEOIS
(+30pts) GIRAUDET Laurent (30, 0CC) JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS
#+27pts) PUJOLS Ghislain (34, 0CC) J.C. STMATHIEU
+20pts) TRESCH Philippe (34, 0CC) JUDO CLUB MARSILLARGUES
c!; (+20pts) COMBES Denis (34, 0CC) OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34
WP (+10pts) REININGER Stephan (66, OCC ) JC.VALLESPIR
4 (+7pts) CHAVERNAC David (30, 0CC) JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS
4 (+20pts) IMRAZENE Michel (11,0CC) J.C. DE LA REDORTE
5 (+optsy MOULS Eric (30,0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
6 (+10pts) MORIN Jean Charles (34,0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX BEDARIEUX
7 opts) LEDUC Francois-Xavier (34, 0CC) CENTRAL J.C.

v/ (+optsy MARTINEZ Christophe (34, 0CC) J.C.GANGEOIS
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(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

CJS2D 3D
CANET Thomas (81, OCC)
JASZCZYSZYN Cedric (34,0CC)
LEGOUPIL Pierre (48, 0CC)
SALVA Florian (66, 0OCC)
VIGIER Jordan (48, 0CC)
LAIFA Sofiane (34, 0CC)
MADRENES Francois (11, 0CC)
PIERSON Thomas (34, 0CC)
SANCHEZ Florian (34, 0CC)
VIGNE Dorian (11, 0CC)
BONETTO Nicolas (34, 0CC)
DESPREZ Gautier (66, OCC)
GUILHEM Vincent (11, 0CC)
MEZILI Rayan (34, 0CC)

RIGAL Killian (11, 0CC)
AYERBE Gabriel (34, 0CC)
BEGUE Benoit (66, 0CC)
CADON Kevin (66, 0CC)
VICHET Leopold (66, 0CC)
CHEVALIER David (66, 0CC)
DAMOUR Bruce (34,0CC)
DOMINGO Louis (66, 0CC)
MARTINEZ Eric (34, 0CC)

MELKAOUI Anas (34, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JC MARVEJOLS

J.C.VALLESPIR

JUDO CLUB BARRABAN

JC MONTPELLIER ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

VIAS JUDO

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

J.C.QUILLANAIS

ARTS MARTIAUX BEDARIEUX

J.C.POLLESTRES

A.S.E.C. DE CAUX ET SAUZENS

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

J.C.QUILLANAIS

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

J.C.POLLESTRES

JUDO CLUB THUIR

J.C.POLLESTRES

J.C.VALLESPIR

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

J.C.CATALAN

US TOURBES JUDO

J.C. ST MATHIEU
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(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

VIGNE Remi (11, 0CC)

ABEILLE Gregoire (11, 0CC)
ARRIBAS Lucas (34, 0CC)
CARLET Nino (11,0CC)
MEUNIER Alexandre (11, 0CC)
RINGOT Olivier (11,0CC)
SCARAMOZZINO Hugo (34, 0CC)
BRUNET Paul (31,0CC)
KUMPONZA Quentin (34, 0CC)

WURTZ Joris (34,0CC)

BONIFASSI Sebastien (30, 0CC)
LAIZE Alexandre (11, 0CC)
LAROCHE-JOUBERT Marc (34,0CC)
PILLET Edgar (34, 0CC)

PONTIER Lionel (34, 0CC)

REGUES Louis (34, 0CC)

REVELLO Luc (66, 0CC )

JS VETERANS 2D 3D
BARBE Fabrice (34, 0CC)
CARUSO Sebastien (34, 0CC)
KOLINGBA Ernest (31,0CC)
RIGAL Laurent (11, 0CC)

ESCOFFIER Thierry (30, 0CC)
COURON Mathieu (31, 0CC)

FERRER Rene (11, 0CC)

J.C.QUILLANAIS

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

JUDO CASTRIOTE

J.C.QUILLANAIS

JC NOUVELLOIS PORT LA NOUVELLE

JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

ARTS MARTIAUX BEDARIEUX

JC AUCAMVILLE FONBEAUZARD

CL.IBM MONTPELLIER

ARTS MARTIAUX BEDARIEUX

CALVISSON JUDO JUJITSU

J.C.QUILLANAIS

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

JUDO KODOKAN LODEVOIS

ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN

ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN

J.C.POLLESTRES

JUDO ATHLETIC POUSSANAIS

OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34

KODOKAN CLUB SALVETAIN

J.C.QUILLANAIS

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

J CM MONTASTRUC

JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE



4 #10pts) HAMMERSCHMIDT Jacques (34, 0CC) ICHIBAN JC THEZAN LES BEZIERS
4 +10pts) PINTO Alexis (66, OCC) CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO

5 (+opts) LIGNON Luc (34,0CC) JUDO CASTRIOTE



